
Wednesday, March 31Vf AUCKLAND |ll 650 ke. 462m.
6, 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Music.as You Like It
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. F. J.
Handy
10,20 For My Lady: BBC Per-wae Esther Coleman (Eng-and
10.40 , Morning Talk: "‘Hydera-by C. R. Palairet41.0 Music While You Work
72. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR"The Winter Journey" Song
Cycle Schumannin F Major, Op. 18,
1 Beethovensalen OdeIn the Churchyard Brahms

3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Variety6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
INA BOSWORTH (violin) andKATHLEEN HARRIS (piano)
Spnata No. 17 in A Major

Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

7.56 STEWART HARVEY (bari-tone) in a,Programme of LiederDeath is the Cooling NightRest Thee, Beloved
My Love is Fair
Melodious Strains of Gladness

Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

s. 8 Lener String Quartet with
Olga Lebert (piano)
Quintet in A Major, Op. 81

Dvorak
8.40 J. M. Sanroma and Paul
Hindemith. (piano duet)
Sonata for Piano for Four
Hands Hindemith

8.57 Station Notices j
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 . Australian Commentary9.30 Songs by Men
9.43 A Marriage of True Minds
A programme forming an un-usual treatment of the life story
of Robert Browning and Eliza~beth Barrett
(BBC Programme)

10.13 On the Mountains. A Fan-)
tasie on the life-and death of
David Livingstone
(BBC Programme)

10.43 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
41.20. Close down

Finvaxe AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8.0 Band Programme
8.30 "Vanity Fair’8.0 Classical Recitals: Songs
by Hugo Wolf
410. 0 Salon Music
10.30 Close down

eee
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine6. 0 Entertainers Parade
8.30 Dinner Music7. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
romani10.O Close down

2 Y 570 kc. 526 m.

6, 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.4 The Allen Roth Orchestra
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Don Baker
(organ) .

9.40 Music. While You Work10.10 Devotional Service

10.25 A.C.E. TALK: PreservingMeat, Fish and Vegetables10.40 For My Lady: "The WhiteCockade"
11. 0 In Lighter Mood12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture in G Minor
Quintet in. F Bruckner"Sinusitis"
Ballads for Choice
Music While You WorkWith the Virtuosi
Children’s Hour
"Ambrose and Anne"
(BBC Programme)Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
It’s Their Birthday This Week
7.45 The Chorus Gentlemen in"Sociable Songs"
: (A Studio Presentation)
8. 0 "Shorty and Goliath," by
Caryl] Brahms and S. J. Simon
(NZBS Programme)

8.32 Theatre Memories
Gems from Light Opera presen-ted by Gretta Williams (so-
prano) and Grace Harkness
(piano)
(A Studio Presentation)

8.47 In Three-Four Time
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Dombey and Son10.0 Allen Wellbrock and hisMusic
(From the Majestic Cabaret}10.30 Dinah Shore
10.45 Spike Jones
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

PWiGE aL
4.30 p.m. ‘Intermission’' (BBC Production)
5. 0 Organolia
5.15 Tea Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Something New
Fee, Musical Comedy Gems
7.15 Silvester Session
7.30 Operatic Favourites
7.45 Orchestral Interlude
8. 0 Symphonic Music: Mozart
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra

,Don Giovanni Overture
8. 8 Heifetz (violin) with the
London #Whilharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in A, K.219
8.43 The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players
Serenade in D, K.239, "Ser-
enata Notturno"’

8.55 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Léslie Heward
Adagio
and Fugue in C Minor,K.546
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9. 3 The Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra
Symphony in C, K.551

9.30 Music from the Theatre
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sargent
Rosamunde Overture
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Romance (‘‘Rosamunde’’)
The Halle Orchestra conducted
by Harty
Entr’acte No. 2, Shepherd’s
Melody, Entr’acte No. 3
("Rosamunde’’)

London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by WalterBallet Music Nos. 1 and 2
("Rosamunde"’ ) Schubert

10. 0 David Granville and his
Ensemble» --*
10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 Popular Fallacies
7.33 Holiday for Song
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New
Releases
8.30 "Impudent Impostors"
9. 0 From A to Z through the
Gramophone Catalogue
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing’Band
10. O Wellington District Weathe:
Report
Close down

SIW7(53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren: "Bluey"
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "TImpudent Impostors"
8.42 Concert session |10. 0 Close down

NZ IF] NAPIER750 ke. 395m. |

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Merry Melodies
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Apollo Gran-forte (baritone)
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Man Against
Microbes" :10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Krazy’ Kapers"
11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.30 Variety3.30 Concerto No, 1 in F Sharp
Minor, Op. 1 Rachmaninoff4.0 "Those We Love"
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Waltz Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Hawke’s Bay Stock Mar-ket Report
7.30 Evening ProgrammeRadio Theatre: "Accent onYouth"
8.30 Let’s Dance: Modern StyleOverseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Introducing ‘Tannhauser"
by Wagner, aS recorded at the
Bayreuth Festival, 193010. 0 ‘Queen Victoria WasFurious: Elizabeth Garrett An-
derson
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

VAN Be
7.0 p.m. ‘Missie Ling"
7.15 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
Medley of Stephen FosterMelodies
Ah!. Sweet Mystery of Life

7.24 2YN Sports Review
7.40 Mantovani and his TipicaOrchestra
Love Me Forever
Goodnight, Marie

7.46 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert Session
Boston Promenade Orchestra,conducted by Arthur Fiedler
kamennoi-Ostrow Rubinstein
are Emanuel Feuermann (’cel-ts)

Bourree Auvergnate
CanteloubeAt the Fountain Davidoff

8.15 Magdeleine Laeuffer
Waltz in E Moszkowski
8.21 Conchita Supervia (mez-
zo-soprano) ;

Santa Lucla Cottran
Clavelitos Valverde
8.27 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by ConstantLambert
jDanse Slave ("Le Roi MalgreNY6 eg Chabrier|

:

(piano)

8.31 "Musical Comedy Theatre:
Country Girl’
9. 3 Band Music
Grand Massed Brass Bands
Marston
Communityland
March of the Bowmen
9.15 Peter Dawson
Give Me the Spice of Life
9.18 Black Dyke Mills Band
Glow Worm Idyll
Rendezvous Gavotte
9.24 Peter Dawson
The Fleet’s Not in Port Very
Long

9.27 Massed Bands
Boys of the Old Brigade

9.30 "This is London: London’s
Playgrounds"
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
©

980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour: TheLondon Symphony Orchestra,"Fountains of Rome" Respighi
Giovanni Zeéntello (tenor)"Ho a Vessel Sailing Yonder""Witness Yonder Marble
Heaven" (‘Otello’) Verdi
Lily Pons (soprano)"The Echo Song"? Bishop
9. 8 Radio Stage
9.30 Variety
10. O Close down

5) Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast
9.30 Third and Fourth Move-ment of "Jupiter" Symphony

Mozart
9.42 Galli-Curci, Ida Haendel,Feodor Chaliapin and the
Novelty Orchestra
10.10 For My Lady: Irene Jess-ner (soprano)
10,30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Brass Bands of England:Fairey Aviation Works Band
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 "The Moving Finger: The
Paper Nautilus," by Rewa Glenn
2.44 Two Popular Tenors
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR =

Concerto in A Minor Bach
Sonata in C Minor Beethoven4.0 Remember- These?

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnnie
|

B. Careful"
5. 0 Music that Plays on the

— Emotions
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.10 Local News Service
7.15 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe BBC Symphony Orchestra
Marche Slave, Op. 31

Tchaikovski

ant BEATRICE HALL (contral-to
Quiet Sanderson
Yesterday and To-day SprossThe Gleaner’s Slumber Song

Walthew
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in D

Sibelius
8.34 IAN FERGUSON (baritone)
Marie
RequestHark! How Still
Out of My Dark Despatiring
On the Sea
Dedication Franz
' (A Studio Recital)

40 mora Net Aisin dithagera
Concertino in F Minor

Pergolest
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
en the Paris Symphony Orchesra
Symphonie Espagnole Lalo

11. 0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 Close down

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Music from the Movies
5. 0 Jack Payne and his Orch-
estra
6. 0 Hawailan Melodies
6.15 Gracie Fields
6.30 National Symphony Orch-
estra conductad by Karl Rankl
Barber of Seville par tSossint

6.37. Lawrence. Tibbett
tone)
The Wanderer Schubert

6.42 Solomon (piano)
Rhapsodie in G Minor Brahms6.46 Lily Pons (soprano)
Pretty Mocking Bird Bishop

6.50 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Spanish Dance Granados

6.54 Tino. Rossi (tenor)Tarantella Murolo6.57 Decca Salon ‘Orchestra
Marche Miniature Viennoise

KreislerListeners’ Session «

9.30 Commentaries on Canter-
bury Swimming Championships10.0 Half Hour Plays: "TheExile"
10.30 Close down

[Szzia Semoun
‘7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 The Allen. Roth Orchestra9.15 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
|

10.
ne Morning Star: HowardJacobs (saxophone) :

10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: PreservingMeat, Fish, and Vegetables11. 0 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Songs for Sale
2.17 "Here’s a Queer Thing’"’
3. 0 Classical Musicee Concerto No. 2nF

\

Bach
Pastorale and Cappriccio

Scarlatti
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "The Vagabonds"4.15 Child Artists
4.30 Children’s Session: Davidand Dawn in Fairyland
4.45 Dance Musie5.15 Tea Time Tunes
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.13 Recent Releases
6.30, LONDON NEWS19 Consumer Time
7.15 "OMecer Crosby"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEFor the Bandsman: Coldstream
Guards Band
7.45 "Impudent Impostors"’8.12 Music Comedy Theatre
8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 BBC Brains, Trust: MargeryFry, Humphrey’ Grose-Hodge,
Dr. C. E. M. Joad, Commander
King-Hall, Sir Arthur

Slater, and Quizmaster Donald
McCullough
10. O London Radio Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in F\ Arne
Melodies from the "Beggar’s
Opera" arr. Williams
Casse-Noisette Suite

Tchaikovski
10.30 Close down.

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Start the Day Right
9.19 At the Console
|
Music While You Work

10 A.C.E. TALK: "Apples"Devotional Service

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ,


